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The Clerk of the Course, having received a report from the chief timekeeper have considered
the following matter, determine the following:

Reditelka rally, na zakladé hlaseni hlavni asoméficky a po ddkladném zvazeni dané situace,

oznamuje nasleduijici:

Fact / Fakta:

Notification / Oznameni:

Reason / Odivodnéni:

Crew failed to comply with control procedure in time control 9A

Posadka nedodrzela kontrolni postup v asové kontrole 9A

Application of time penalty of 2 minutes according with Art.
44.2.10 FIA RRSR 2024

Ulozeni Casové penalizace 2 minuty dle ¢lanku 44.2.10 FIA
RRSR 2024

At time control 9A, the crew entered the time control, 2 minutes
before their due time and stopped in the TC zone between the
yellow and red control board. This action violated Article 44 of
the FIA RRSR 2024.

V €asové kontrole 9A posadka vjela do ¢asoveé kontroly 2 minuty
pfed stanovenym Casem a zastavila mezi Zlutym a Cervenym
panelem. Tim postupem doSlo k poruseni ¢lanku 44 FIA RRSR
2024.
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Petra Mynarova
Clerk of the Course
Reditelka rally



